
Trasa - P5
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(m3)

0+000.00 1,24 0,00 0,00 0,06 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00
0+050.00 0,00 31,12 31,12 0,90 24,01 31,12 31,12 24,01 7,11
0+100.00 0,00 0,20 0,20 0,68 39,57 31,32 31,32 63,58 -32,26
0+150.00 0,00 0,20 0,20 1,02 42,46 31,52 31,52 106,04 -74,53
0+200.00 0,69 17,26 17,26 0,26 31,99 48,78 48,78 138,03 -89,25
0+250.00 1,36 51,35 51,35 0,02 7,02 100,13 100,13 145,05 -44,92
0+300.00 1,88 81,19 81,19 0,06 1,82 181,32 181,32 146,87 34,45
0+350.00 0,87 68,94 68,94 0,19 6,19 250,26 250,26 153,06 97,20
0+400.00 1,06 48,41 48,41 0,12 7,86 298,67 298,67 160,92 137,75
0+450.00 0,63 42,35 42,35 0,19 7,88 341,02 341,02 168,80 172,21
0+500.00 0,28 22,88 22,88 0,62 20,36 363,90 363,90 189,16 174,73
0+550.00 0,52 20,12 20,12 0,48 27,41 384,02 384,02 216,57 167,44
0+600.00 2,16 66,93 66,93 0,00 11,88 450,95 450,95 228,45 222,50
0+650.00 3,07 130,66 130,66 0,00 0,00 581,61 581,61 228,45 353,16
0+700.00 2,83 147,39 147,39 0,00 0,00 729,00 729,00 228,45 500,55
0+707.91 0,00 11,18 11,18 0,00 0,00 740,18 740,18 228,45 511,73

KUBATÚRY ZEMNÝCH PRÁC

Staničení ZÚ:  0+00.000
Staničení KÚ: 0+707.913


